3M Purification
Product Brochure
 New name for PolyKlean
 Consistent filtration throughout the life of the filter for superior quality effluent
 Up to ten or more times the service life of competitive filters
 Low operating pressure drop achieves the required flow using fewer filter elements
All-Polypropylene Rigid Thermal Bonded FilterA
Micro-Klean™ RT

       RT Series
Depth Filter Cartridges
Micro-Klean RT Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge Type Length Grade Material Surface Packaging
Ring
Support
End
Modification
Gasket/ O-ring
RT -
Micro-Klean RT
09 - 9 3/4” *
10 - 10”
19 - 19 1/2” *
20 - 20”
29 - 29 1/4” *
30 - 30”
39 - 39 *
40 - 40”
Y - 1 μm
B - 5 μm
C - 10 μm
F - 25 μm
L - 50 μm
Q - 75 μm
16 -
Polypropylene
G - Grooved
U - Ungrooved
2 - Bulk 0 -
None
B - 226 O-ring & Spear
C - 222 O-ring & Spear
F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
H - Clear Silicone
N - None
R - Cap with
      Spring
G - Polyethylene
N - None
Available Configurations
*Available with NN or NG end modifications only